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Paul Robert Harper

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode EC4M 7AW

Date of birth August 1979

Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
EQUISTONE LLP
EQUISTONE (UK) LLP

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

WORLDMARK INTERNATIONAL
INVESTMENTS LIMITED
WORLDMARK INTERNATIONAL
HOLDINGS LIMITED

62-64 KELSEY LANE MANAGEMENT

COMPANY LIMITED

HELSINKI MIDCO LIMITED
HELSINKI TOPCO LIMITED
HELSINKI BIDCO LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Paul Robert Harper

Number
0OC360196
0C364133

Number
06027349

06027075

06672769

08241878

08241810
08241861

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
In Liquidation

In Liquidation
In Liquidation
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917374807

917374807

One New Ludgate 60 Ludgate Hill
London

England

British

App. Date
10/11/2011
10/11/2011

App. Date
26/11/2013

25/07/2013
04/06/2013
01/11/2012

01/11/2012
01/11/2012

Res. Date

Res. Date
17/11/2015

06/11/2015

16/09/2016

10/12/2012

29/01/2021
10/12/2012

Position
LLP Member
LLP Member

Position
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director
Director



